
PASILLO

LABORATORIO 4 LABORATORIO 3 LABORATORIO 2

DEPOSITO

REVELADO MACROSCOPIA ESPERA

LABORATORIO 1 ESTACIONAMIENTO
AMBULANCIA

MICROSCOPIA AUDITORIO

0,2
0 2,54 0,1
5 2.35 0,1
5 2,75 0,1
5 2,75 0,1
5 2,35 0,1
5 2,55 0,1
5 5,25 0,1
5 5,23 0,2
0

27,20

0,20

4,0
5

0,15

2,4
0

0,15

4,8
5

0,20
5,23 0,1

5 5,25 0,1
5 5,25 0,1
5 5,25 0,1
5 5,23 0,2
0

12
,00

3,69

P2

P4

+ 3.45

P2P2 P2

P2

P4P4P4

V1V1V1V1V1V1

V1 V1 V1 V1 V1 V1 V1 V1 V1 V1

0,2
0

P1

MESADAS MESADAS MESADAS MESADAS

+ 3.45
SALIDA DE

EMERGENCIA

+ 3.40

23

23

1 1V1

BARANDA
METALICA

P6

P6

P6

V2

SA
NI

TA
RI

OS
 V

AR
ON

ES

P5

P6
SA

NI
TA

RI
OS

 M
UJ

ER
ES

P6

P6

V2

P5
COCINA

P7

CH
AP

A 
Hº

Gº
 N

º2
5

CHAPA HºGº Nº25

V1'

V1'

P4

2,60

1,4
0

SALA
REVELADO

V1'

27,20

CH
AP

A
Hº

Gº
 N

º2
5Lo

sa
Hº

Aº

P
L

A
N

O
 
N

°

03


